
 

CHAIR JANET YELLEN 
AUGUST 2014 CALENDAR 

August 1, 2014 Friday 

8:30 AM – 9:00 AM Phone call with Secretary Lew 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM Lunch with Olivier Blanchard, IMF 
Location:  Bombay Club 

August 4, 2014 Monday – August 20 2014, Wednesday 

 Vacation 

August 14, 2014 Thursday 

12:30 PM – 2:00 PM Meeting with staff via conference line 

August 20, 2014 Wednesday 

12:00 PM – 1:30 PM Meeting with staff via conference line 

August 21, 2014, Thursday 

6:00 PM – 7:30 PM Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy 
Symposium Opening Reception and Dinner 
Location:  Jackson Hole, WY 

August 22, 2014, Friday 

All Day  Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy 
Symposium 

August 23, 2014 Saturday 

All Day  Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy 
Symposium 

August 25, 2014 Monday 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Board Meeting 
Location:  Board Room 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM Meeting with staff 



 3:00 PM – 3:15 PM Photo with staff member 

August 26, 2014 Tuesday 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM Meeting with staff member 

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM Phone call with FR Bank President 

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM Meeting with staff 

12:30 PM – 1:30 PM Lunch with Secretary Lew 
Location:  Dining Room A 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM Photo with staff member 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

August 27, 2014 Wednesday 

8:30 AM – 8:45 AM Meeting with staff 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM Board Meeting  
Location:  Board Room 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM Meeting with staff 

August 28, 2014 Thursday 

9:30 AM – 11:00 AM Treasury Borrowing Advisory Committee Meeting 
Location:  Board Room 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM Meeting with staff 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM Council of Economic Advisors Lunch 
Location:  Dining Room A 

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman 

5:00 PM – 5:30 PM  Meeting with staff 

5:30 PM – 6:00 PM Meeting with staff 

August 29, 2014 Friday 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM Meeting with staff 
Location:  Special Library 



10:00 AM – 11:30 AM Meeting with staff 

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

12:30 PM – 1:30 PM Lunch with staff member 
Location:  Martin Terrace Cafeteria 

1:45 PM – 2:00 PM Meeting with Board Member 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM Meeting with staff 

3:15 PM – 3:45 PM Phone call with FR Bank President  

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 




